
LOT 14 WESTER WOODS, PHASE 1.

WD 1008-1964, WD 1015-2975, WD 1

PRYCE BRENDA/JOHNSON TONY
313 SW NIGHTSHADE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-4S-17-08898-114

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30417.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/07/2024 JS 1.01 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

385,988
12,125
35,000

433,113
129,276
303,837

HX HB 51,411
252,426
433,113

0

441,210

1323/0426 9/26/2016 WD Q I 01 304,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALTAGRACIA UGALDE MOT

BRENDA PRYCE & TONY

1219/1476 8/12/2011 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AARON D & JENELLE L S

ALTAGRACIA UGALDE M
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000050520 Roof Replacement 50,000 08/09/2024

22776 SFR 844 02/03/2005

2017HX Base Yr

313 SW NIGHTSHADE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,935 122.4916 137.19 539,843 2006 2006 0 0 0 28.50 71.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 3018

BAS 3,018 100 3,018 296,038

FGR 420 55 231 22,659

FGR 646 55 355 34,822

FOP 124 30 37 3,629

FSP 736 40 294 28,839

4,944 3,935 385,988

BAS= W20 S35 E3 S26 FGR= S30 E6 S1 E10 N1 E6 N8 E1 N8 W1 N10
W8 N4 W14$ E14 S4 E8 N8 E9 FOP= S8 E12 N6 W2 N6 W8 S4 W2$ E2
N4 E8 S6 E11 S5 E6 N1 E8 N14 E3 N13 W3 N16 FSP= N11 W38 N8
W11 S14 E4  D4 R4  S4  D5 R5   R8 U8  D9 R9  R9 U9  E10$ W10
D9 L9   L9 U9   D8 L8   L5 U5  N4  L4 U4  W4 N15$ PTR= N30
FGR= N21 W20 S21 E20$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,370.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 10,925

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

12,125

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


